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Income by Source

Source

Employment

Professional Disc Golf Association

Self-Employment

Annapolis Country Club
Frick & Frack Pump Jack

Venmo

Business

Professional Disc Golf Association

Discers Ultimate Frisbee LLC
Cash & Investment

U S Treasury Department

National Financial Services Inc.

Charles Schwab

Retirement & Benefits

National Financial Services Inc.

Health Equity

Social Security Administration
Estate & Trust

Grandma Headrick Estate
Other

Golden Nugget Casino Inc.

Maryland Treasury Dept
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Gross Income

$79,999

$16,704
$829
$11,234

$234,000
$639

$663
$5,234
$17

$1,987
$402
$28,000

$16,234

$6,639

$2,564

$405,145

Taxable

$75,999

$16,704
$829
$11,234

$234,000
$639

$463
$5,234
$17

$1,987

$23,800

$16,234

$6,639

$2,564

$396,343

Tax-Exempt

$402
$4,200

$4,802
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Deferred Tax Withheld
$4,000 $28,980

- $2,200

$4,000 $31,180

This report summarizes data provided directly from the Internal Revenue Service (IRS). Valuations of any assets shown come from IRS
documentation. Valuations of certain assets such as real estate or personal property are based on publicly available estimates.
TaxStatus has done no independent verification and makes no representations as to the accuracy or completeness of this information.





