

Income by Source					
Source	Gross Income	Taxable	Tax-Exempt	Deferred	Tax Withheld
Employment					
Professional Disc Golf Association	\$79,999	\$75,999	-	\$4,000	\$28,980
Self-Employment					
Annapolis Country Club	\$16,704	\$16,704	-	-	-
Frick & Frack Pump Jack	\$829	\$829	-	-	-
Venmo	\$11,234	\$11,234	-	-	-
Business					
Professional Disc Golf Association	\$234,000	\$234,000	-	-	-
Discers Ultimate Frisbee LLC	\$639	\$639	-	-	-
Cash & Investment					
U S Treasury Department	\$663	\$463	\$200	-	-
National Financial Services Inc.	\$5,234	\$5,234	-	-	-
Charles Schwab	\$17	\$17	-	-	-
Retirement & Benefits					
National Financial Services Inc.	\$1,987	\$1,987	-	-	-
Health Equity	\$402	-	\$402	-	-
Social Security Administration	\$28,000	\$23,800	\$4,200	-	-
Estate & Trust					
Grandma Headrick Estate	\$16,234	\$16,234	-	-	-
Other					
Golden Nugget Casino Inc.	\$6,639	\$6,639	-	-	\$2,200
Maryland Treasury Dept	\$2,564	\$2,564	-	-	-
	\$405,145	\$396,343	\$4,802	\$4,000	\$31,180